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3asiBOYHbIA NPOTOKO/

Pamunus, Nms

r/p

9 ner
1 30TOB CrenaH 2017
2 ®A3BJNbIEB Tumyp 2017
3 ABPOCVIMOB AnekcaHgp 2017
4 CAMATOB Ocyth 2017
5 CbIYEB ViBaH 2017
6 VIWKNHNH Amnnb 2017
7 OAPXYTOMHOB Pum 2017
10 - 11 net
1 TMABJTKOYKO Makcum 2015
2 PYCCKWMX Muxaun 2015
3 CTENAHIOK Wnbs 2015
4 XAM3WVH Wnbpap 2015
5 3AMAJIVEB Kamwunb 2016
6 MUWAIBHMKOB Bnagnumup 2015
7 WIbWH CasBa 2015
8 XXOAHOB ApTém 2015
9 XANNYNNNH TamepnaH 2015
10 NWTbIPAKOB dasug 2016
11 KYAPALIOB AnekcaHap 2015
12 COIOB Bnagnmup 2015
13 BAJIALLOB Mapk 2015
14 KACWMOB Kocydh 2015
15 APXWMNOB AHTOH 2015
16 KAJIMH fdasng 2015
17 HANTNMOB Muxaun 2015
18 MYTbII'YIJIMH CtenaH 2015
19 HWKOJIAEB Bnagucnas 2015
20 AJIEKCEEB AnekcaHgp 2015
21 TMOYTAPEB AmuTpwii 2015
22 TANNAMOB Ackap 2016
23 MWHAOYBAEB Vcnam 2015
24 TIOHOMAPEB Masen 2015
25 3AKMPOB Kapum 2016
26 CBEPYKOB CrenaH 2015
27 AKMMOB VBaH 2016
28 CTAPbBITVH Omutpwia 2015
29 MUTWH Knpunn 2016
30 CJ/IMHbLKO AmuTpwuii 2015
31 KY3HELOB faHuun 2016
32 CAHWH Aptém 2015
33 COJIOBLEB Mapk 2015
34 TYMEPOB bynar 2016
35 PbIBAKOB Omutpuii 2016
36 WAPUTYNINH Camup 2016
37 KOCTHOKOB [anuun 2015
38 T1ABJIOB Martsei 2016
39 MOnuoOB Vropb 2015
40 MYBAPAKLUVH Makcum 2015
41 CKOPOBOI'ATOB A. 2016
42 TWTOB Bopuc 2016
43 KAPUMYNINH SmMunb 2016
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KomaHpa

LU "YemnunoH" Tyna

CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb

CLU BbIcokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb

ClWw "Onumn" dpasnHo
CLUOP "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk
CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CK «BM» Mepmb

PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb
LUM Bry BopoHex

PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBo
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
LUM "YemnuoH" Tyna
CLLOP Mowkap-Ona

CLl "Py6uH" BapHayn

CL "Py6uH" BapHayn
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

CLL "ATom" 3apeuHsblii
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
UM "YemnuoH" Tyna
MKCLLIOP "BocTok" MockBa
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona
CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb
CLL "AToM" 3apeuyHsblii
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb

3anaBoOYHOE Bpems

TYN 3:10.00
TATP  3:15.00
TATP  3:20.00
TATP  3:20.00
TATP  3:46.00
TATP  3:50.00
TATP  3:50.00
MO 2:16.00
KNP 2:20.00
TATP  2:21.98
TATP  2:22.22
TATP  2:30.00
TATP  2:31.00
TATP  2:32.00
MEPM  2:32.10
TATP  2:34.00
TATP  2:35.00
BPX 2:35.00
TATP  2:36.00
TATP  2:37.00
TATP  2:38.00
TATP  2:39.00
TATP  2:39.90
TATP  2:40.00
TATP  2:40.00
TATP  2:42.00
TATP  2:50.00
MO 2:50.00
TATP  2:53.00
TATP  2:53.66
TATP  2:54.75
TATP  2:55.00
TATP  2:55.00
TYN 2:55.00
M3 2:55.36
ANT 3:00.00
ANT 3:00.00
M3 3:00.21
M3 3:00.21
CBPI,  3:02.69
TATP  3:03.00
TATP  3:03.00
TATP  3:04.00
TYN 3:05.00
MOC 3:05.24
M3 3:07.52
TATP  3:08.20
CBPJ,  3:09.25
TATP  3:10.00
TATP  3:15.00
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44
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

KAPMMOB Camunp
BUKKNHNH PasH
XAEPTAVNHOB Asn3
A/TKOKOB Tumyp
PEWETHWKOB AnekcaHap
KYNATVH ApTém
KNPCAHOB AnekcaHap
VIBAHOB 3pgBapa
KANNABVH Bnagucnas
YCTUMOB I'ne6
FAOENBLIVH Muxaun
MYXAMET3AHOB ApcnaH
MHCAMNOB bynart
FAIMMOB Amnp
VIBAHOB JleoHnp,

12 -13 net

O©oo~NOoOOh, WNEF

MAB/1OB Muxann
MBAHOB Kupunn
LLYBWH ViBaH
TPNHCIMOH Bnagnmup
OroPOAHNKOB Muxaun
CMNPHOB Mapk
NEBEJEB Hukuta
3UTFAHLUVH Amup
LLINTANOB Apenb
NEBEAEB Mapk
BYTY30B Makcum
KPUHWLUbIH Tumoderi
KOHOAKOB Mne6
LIAPEFOPOJLEB JleB
YXYPABJIEB Cssartocnas
CY[OAKOB ApTém
HE®EOB Martseii
BANTAXOHKWH KoHcTaHTUH
NAMTEB VBaH
ALIAXKUNIA Erop

KOTOB MwupoH

TYPOB KoHCTaHTuH
OJABNOOB Oasug
PACMOMNOB Makcum
OJOPOJHOB PomaH
MNEWAKOB Anekceit
TAIMMOB PycnaH
WAMWYTAMHOB Tumyp
OLUNOKOB Enuceit
LWEPBVHA OmuTtpuia
HOCKOB Tumyp
LWEHEB VBaH
FABAPAXMAHOB OaHusp
METPAEB Hukuta
CYMNPYHOB Oner
FA®YPOB MaHyp
BA®UVH PaHenb
CWBATATOB Pysasib
OHHC ViBaH

BOJIKOB AHTOH
COBETOB PogwvoH
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CLU No5 "lenbthmH" 3eneHofonbcK
CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb

CLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb

CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CLUOP "fAenbTa" KasaHb

CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb

CLU BbIcokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb

CLUOP "fAenbTa" KasaHb

CLLUOP "[enbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "[fenbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb

MATI "KocuHo" MockBa

CLUOP "fAenbTa" KasaHb

CLUOP "Onumnua" Knposo-Yeneuk
CLU Nel Benropogckoro p-a benropog,
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP ArnbmeTbeBCK

L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "Akeatuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb

CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

CLUOP "fenbta" KaszaHb

CLLOP Mowkap-Ona

CLUOP "HOM "Ckudhbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa

CLUOP NelO "Onumn" TonbAattn
AHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecbpemos
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn
CLUIOP "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk
@K "NlodpT chutHecc dpeww” Apocnassib
CLU Nel Benropogckoro p-a benropog,
LOnC "Mockea-98" Mockea

L "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb

CLUOP "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yeneuk
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbATtH
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

"Ak bype" Ka3aHb

CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

CLU "Py6uH" BapHayn

CLU Ne7 HwxHekamck

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbATtH
CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" TonbATtH
CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CL "Py6uH" BapHayn

HO®Y PocToB-Ha-[4oHy

CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb
CL "Py6uH" BapHayn

CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” TonbATtH
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb

w&

TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
YAM

TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP

MOC
TATP
KNP
BT
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
yam
TATP
M3
MOC
M3
MO
CMP
TYN
CMP
KnP
APC/l
BT
MOC
TATP
KnP
CMP
M3
TATP
M3
ANT
TATP
CMP
CMP
TATP
ANT
P-4
TATP
TATP
TATP
ANT
CMP
TATP

MBBCP

3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:30.00
3:30.35
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:39.20
3:40.00
3:40.20
3:45.56
3:47.00
3:58.00

2:08.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.76
2:17.80
2:18.00
2:18.00
2:22.00
2:25.00
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:32.00
2:33.00
2:35.00
2:36.42
2:36.58
2:36.83
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:40.35
2:41.00
2:41.00
2:46.12
2:47.03
2:47.52
2:48.10
2:49.62
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.15
2:53.97
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:04.20
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:06.00
3:07.00
3:10.00
3:15.00

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH
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